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BASSES

Model
Progress Series

Progress Std Bolt-on 4
Progress Std Bolt-on 5
Progress Std Bolt-on 6

Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 4
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 5

Progress Custom Bolt-on 4
Progress Custom Bolt-on 5
Progress Custom Bolt-on 6
Progress Custom Bolt-on 7

Hybrid Seri
Hybrid Custom 4
Hybrid Custom 5
Hybrid Custom 6

J & P Series
JVintage Classic 4
JVintage Classic 5

JCustom 4
JCustom 5

ContemporaryJ 4
ContemporaryJ5

P Vintage Classic 4
P Vintage Classic 5

P Custom 4
P Custom 5
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Price List: GB Pounds - January 2025

From
From
From

From
From

From
From
From
From

From
From
From

From

From

From
From

From
From

From
From

From
From

Export

GBP
£3,140.00
£3,360.00
£3,630.00

£3,300.00
£3,530.00

£3,400.00
£3,630.00
£3,930.00
£4,560.00

£3,400.00
£3,630.00
£3,930.00

£2,950.00
£3,150.00

£3,250.00
£3,460.00

£3,100.00
£3,300.00

£2,850.00
£3,050.00

£3,150.00
£3,350.00

UK
Inc VAT
£ 3,768.00

£4,032.00
£4,356.00

£ 3,960.00
£4,236.00

£4,080.00
£4,356.00
£4,716.00
£5,472.00

£4,080.00
£4,356.00
£4,716.00

£ 3,540.00
£3,780.00

£3,900.00
£4,152.00

£3,720.00
£3,960.00

£ 3,420.00
£ 3,660.00

£ 3,780.00
£4,020.00



Signature Seri

SDJ4

SDS Original 4
SDS Original 5
SDS Lite 4
SDS Lite 5

PMS Std 4 - with original Ow P/ups
PMS Std 5 - with original Ow P/ups
PMS Custom 4 - with original Ow Elecs
PMS Custom 5 - with original Ow Elecs

Hollowbody

Carved Top Semi 4 - thin line
Carved Top Semi 5 - thin line
Carved Top Semi 6 - thin line

Carved Top Semi 4 - deep body
Carved Top Semi 5 - deep body
Carved Top Semi 6 - deep body

Cases

Overwater/Hiscox Custom Lite Flite
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Hiscox'Peardrop' (for 35" scale J and P basses)

£2,850.00

£4,150.00
£4,360.00
£3,500.00
£3,750.00

£2,900.00
£3,100.00
£4,100.00
£4,300.00

£5,800.00
£6,200.00
£6,800.00

£6,800.00
£7,400.00
£8,200.00

£ 145.00
£ 155.00

£ 3,420.00

£4,980.00
£5,232.00
£4,200.00
£4,500.00

£ 3,480.00
£ 3,720.00
£4,920.00
£5,160.00

£6,960.00
£7,440.00
£8,160.00

£8,160.00
£ 8,880.00
£9,840.00

£ 174.00
£ 186.00



