

Price List: GB Pounds - January 2025		Export	<u>UK</u>
Model		<u>GBP</u>	Inc VAT
<u>Progress Series</u>			
Progress Std Bolt-on 4	From	£3,140.00	£ 3,768.00
Progress Std Bolt-on 5	From	£3,360.00	£ 4,032.00
Progress Std Bolt-on 6	From	£3,630.00	£ 4,356.00
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 4	From	£3,300.00	£ 3,960.00
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 5	From	£3,530.00	£ 4,236.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 4	From	£3,400.00	£ 4,080.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 5	From	£3,630.00	£ 4,356.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 6	From	£3,930.00	£ 4,716.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 7	From	£4,560.00	£ 5,472.00
Hybrid Series			
Hybrid Custom 4	From	£3,400.00	£ 4,080.00
Hybrid Custom 5	From	£3,630.00	£ 4,356.00
Hybrid Custom 6	From	£3,930.00	£4,716.00
J & P Series			
J Vintage Classic 4	From	£2,950.00	£3,540.00
J Vintage Classic 5	From	£3,150.00	£3,780.00
J Custom 4	From	£3,250.00	£ 3,900.00
J Custom 5	From	£3,460.00	£ 4,152.00
Contemporary J 4	From	£3,100.00	£ 3,720.00
Contemporary J 5	From	£3,300.00	£3,960.00
P Vintage Classic 4	From	£2,850.00	£ 3,420.00
P Vintage Classic 5	From	£3,050.00	£3,660.00
P Custom 4	From	£3,150.00	£ 3,780.00
P Custom 5	From	£3,350.00	£ 4,020.00

Signature Series

SDJ 4	From	£2,850.00	£ 3,420.00
	110111	22,000.00	2 0,420.00
SDS Original 4	From	£4,150.00	£ 4,980.00
SDS Original 5	From	£4,360.00	£ 5,232.00
SDS Lite 4	From	£3,500.00	£ 4,200.00
SDS Lite 5	From	£3,750.00	£ 4,500.00
PMS Std 4 - with original Ow P/ups	From	£2,900.00	£3,480.00
PMS Std 5 - with original Ow P/ups	From	£3,100.00	£3,720.00
PMS Custom 4 - with original Ow Elecs	From	£4,100.00	£ 4,920.00
PMS Custom 5 - with original Ow Elecs	From	£4,300.00	£ 5,160.00
<u>Hollowbody</u>			
Carved Top Semi 4 - thin line	From	£5,800.00	£ 6,960.00
Carved Top Semi 5 - thin line	From	£6,200.00	£7,440.00
Carved Top Semi 6 - thin line	From	£6,800.00	£8,160.00
Carved Top Semi 4 - deep body	From	£6,800.00	£8,160.00
Carved Top Semi 5 - deep body	From	£7,400.00	£ 8,880.00
Carved Top Semi 6 - deep body	From	£8,200.00	£ 9,840.00
<u>Cases</u>			
Overwater/Hiscox Custom Lite Flite		£ 145.00	£ 174.00
Hiscox 'Peardrop' (for 35" scale J and P basses)		£ 155.00	£ 186.00